
VENDOR CONTACT EMAIL MOBILE
Abbeywood Lodge Bruce Sarginson brucesarginson@yahoo.co.nz 021 266 2091
Archer Park Cherie Archer office@archerpark.co.nz 027 268 0407
Beaufort Downs Olly and Annabel Tuthill annabelwigley@hotmail.com 027 224 0778
BNF Slater Fiona Sclater ba@ps.gen.nz 021 054 6783
Brighthill Farm Nick King brighthillfarm@xtra.co.nz 027 441 6442
C. Peri Caroline Peri caroline.peri@icloud.com 027 734 0245
Cambria Park Fraser Jones info@cambriapark.co.nz 021 382 975
Cambridge Stud Scott Calder scott@cambridgestud.co.nz 027 616 4235
CH Bloodstock Carl Henderson carl_henderson@hotmail.com 027 249 8833
Clearview Park Stud Aaron Tapper clearviewpark@gmail.com 027 526 9979
Curraghmore Gordon Cunningham gordon@curraghmore.co.nz 021 762 559
Ed Stapleton Bloodstock Ed Stapleton ed@esbloodstock.com 027 258 9114
G. E. J. & Y. H. Dally Graeme Dally gdally@xtra.co.nz 027 863 6380
Hallmark Stud Mark Baker hallmarkstud@xtra.co.nz 021 955 574
Haunui Farm Mark Chitty reception@haunuifarm.co.nz 09 292 7154
Hedwood Thoroughbreds Kay Hood hedwoodtb@outlook.co.nz 027 327 2170
HGT Bloodstock Georgia Brown info@hgtbloodstock.com 027 209 8464
Highline Thoroughbreds Cameron & Eva Heron evaheron@xtra.co.nz 027 440 1837
Highview Brent Gillovic brent@highview.co.nz 021 921 467
Inglewood Stud Gus Wigly bianca@inglewoodstud.co.nz 021 741 237
K. F. Wells Kathy Wells kathfwells@gmail.com 027 226 4628
Kinship Lodge Nigel Johnson nigel@pasturefirst.co.nz 027 7772877
Mapperley Stud Simms Davison simms@mapperleystud.co.nz 021 607 853
Milan Park Grant Bennett gc_bennett@hotmail.com 027 297 3799 
P. T. Packer Paora Packer info@packerequineservices.co.nz 022 622 7049
Phoenix Park Janine Dunlop j9phoenix@kinect.co.nz 027 275 5515
Platinum Bloodstock Diane Andersen anderjoedi@gmail.com 027 452 1192
Prima Park Kelly Van Dyk kelly@primapark.co.nz 021 363 253
Rich Hill Stud John Thompson karyn@richhillstud.co.nz 021 779 931
Seaton Park Scott Eagleton seatonpark@xtra.co.nz 029 887 4054
Soliloquy Lodge Angenita Moore soliloquy.lodge@gmail.com 021 424 674
T. C. Bishop Tennielle Bishop finderzkeepas@outlook.com 021 156 6484
T. M. & N. M. Brown Tony Brown tony@mbsadvisors.co.nz 027 570 5181
Te Keeti Bloodstock Lou Te Keeti tekeeti@xtra.co.nz 027 291 2110
Te Runga Stud Wayne Larsen larsen@ps.gen.nz 0274 975 115
Valentine Lodge Angela Liley valentine.lodge@xtra.co.nz 027 441 9412
Wentwood Grange Dean Hawkins wentwoodgrange@xtra.co.nz 021 782 352
Weowna Park Gary Hennessy gth-kl.nz@xtra.co.nz 021 358 191
Willow Glen Barbara Cooney willowglenstud@farmside.co.nz 027 431 6130
Windsor Park Stud Rodney Schick horses@windsorpark.co.nz 021 798 901

VENDOR CONTACTS


